I Modular T!-pe
E,R.L.
Series
Cornbination
5000,6000
O
i
r
o qiglE'
SMC Pneumatics, Inc.
INDEX
HOW TO ORDER
F.R.L .  COMBINATION
NAC 5000, 6000 Series
F.R.L .  COMBINATION
NAC 5020, 5520. 6020 Series
AIR FILTER
NAF 5000, 6000 Series
REGULATOR
NAR 5000, 6000 Series
LUBRICATOR
NAL 5000, 6000 Series
ATTACH MENTS, ACCESSORIES
4.5
8-9
r0-12
13-14
15-18
1 9
NAC
Body Czc
'||oL: O.der ol assembly
(Erample)
OO' NAF + NAFI + iIAL Port
.Del8.|lir|. (Exc.pt 3t C)
_1 -30PSl Regulating Range
2-M€ralbowl
3-lubricator with drain cock (standard)
'4-60 PSI (4 kgflcm2) B€gulallng Rang6 all unib with [Aricators
0-Nyton bowl
'7-Filtration (2, t0, 20, 40, 70, 100!m) 5 std.
8-M€tal bowl wtft sight gauge
I-Metalseal
il - Non-relieving type
R-ln-Out re€rsal {Right Lett)
X-Exchang€ brack€t (I typ€ tor L Vp€,
or L type ior T V!€)
Pl€asa lkt filtration att6r sutllx number
Ex:ulo lo. ' . .7-40
"Not a maximum pressur€,
.lYhon Bpaciting rnor€ than orE optbn,
Pr€a3s ijs{ nuzE icrly lh€n alprrEb€{icatty.
Exr 27N-4O (40pm), 2NB
0 6 - % N P T
t o - I N P T
Acce8sory
Atlachment
Description Location
Appl icable
mod€l
Air entry
Port sire
s MF +NAq +a +M!
NAF +6+ NAR NAC50?O-NAC602C
T
T-Type
Spacer
MF +C+ NAF + Ml, NAC500S NAC600C
NAF +C + NAFI
ot : Sp€city alph.b.tically rhen havinS lwo code6 or more,
I
"*
Combination Set
I Filter + Regulator * Lubricator
I Series NAC 5OOO, 6000
Specifications
Turbine oi l  lS0 VG32
ruver-ffi!
Flow Characteristics Condilion: Supply pre$ure-105 psig
,
Pressure Characteristics Conditions: Supply pressure-102 psig, Secondary pressure-29 psiS' Flow rate- 7 SCFM
NAC5000 NAC5500 NAC6000

Specifications
Accessory (Optional)
How To Order
@oo
Port orl.d.---
N- NFT
-Optio||8l sp.cifc.tloN
2 - M€tal bowl
6 - Nylo bodl
r7 --Filtd o
a - Mdr.l bodl rirh sittlr 8la$
C _ With btut g@d (O.ty MF2@0)
n _ hr-OUT rsffil
.Ptease lid Fintation ttt€. suffrx numb€r (Et {O,/m.- 7-40)
.wtten sp€citing more than one opliorl. Pl€as€ list num€ .:llv
th€n alphab€tic:lly (Ex.: 27N.40(40/,m), 2N R
Body
g
64, r
Construction./Parts List
Main Parts
Parts List
1 1074-58
1 1 1
1r 1 636
NC4otr
r  1185
l t l
Series NAF
Air Filter
Float Type Flow Characteristics
NAF5OOO
N.O tvpe/
NAD44
With no pressure inside the bo!,/|, float (D is down
by gravity and valve O closes chamber hole O
Piston O is pushed down by spring lO and
condensate passes through O into drain
housing and exhausted. With pressure inside
the bowl O, piston raises by overcomrng spring
(O force. When pressure increases; valve seat
closes. When condensatecollects, float O goes
up by buoyancy, and opens the bleed hole O
and pressure enters the chamber. Piston goes
down by gessure and sping force and
condensate is exhairsted thrcugh drain guide @
NAF60OO
Dimensions r int
N4F5000.6000 ; l i
l ,  -
tu
l=ll
Series NAR 5(X)0, 6000
Symbol
-2< t----t\
Specifications
tlow To Order
**"*.--f specificatioDs
.l -30 pgig regulating range
M- Metal 6€al tYPe
N-Nor>relieving
R-ln4ut rcvetsal (Right -Leto
'Not a maimun P.€ssure
.Wh€o sp€citint morE than one oplion, pl€ase list
numb..ically. then tlph€bdicalry)
Acce€aory
tI - NPT
Nit - Rc (PT)
F --PF
Applicable
u.s.A.

Ambient and media
Accessory (Optional)
How To Order
Applicable
u.s.A.
Japan, Asia
U.X. Australia
Optonal sp€cilications
2 - M€tal bowl
3-- With drain cock (Standard, all lubricators)
6 Nylon bori/l
R --- lrFout rev€rsal (Right-Left)
awhen specifying more than one option, please
list alphabetacally.
Ex.mCG:23R
Body slzo
1 0 - M 5
20_ya
3 0 _ %
10- tA
50- .A
6 0 - 1
Polt thread
[ - NPT
Nll - Rc (PT)
F - P F
Series NAL
Lubricator
NAL5qD.6{X'O Flow Characteristics
Gonstruction./Parts List
NAL5flXh6IXXI
tlaln Part8
O I Body I Platinum silver pairiting
a I HoGing I Alrminum die cas'ting
Parts List
1 1 1 7 1 0
Attachments
3/a'1
Allows for ease of installation and maintenance.
Gffi@
NE60. (r
.  2.1
1{E6GN10 1
f s'1*'
tl
H
Pr63ura
Swiich
Iu9l0o0r.6 0.6 3.9 2.4 2.1 |ocga00.56o0.€000
||tclol|66ixHo{o
15-60 psig
Characterastics
AC, OC 12V-4aV : 50mA